Town of North Berwick, Maine Board of Selectmen Public Hearing Medical Marijuana Establishment License Tuesday, February 1, 2022 Room 212, North Berwick Town Hall

The Town of North Berwick Board of Selectmen will be holding a Public Hearing on Tuesday, February 1, 2022 at 6:35 p.m. in North Berwick Town Hall Room 212 for a hearing on the application of Christopher Piecuch for a Medical Marijuana Establishment License for operating a Medical Marijuana Counseling Office located at 42 Market Street, North Berwick, Maine This Public Hearing is being held pursuant to The Town of North Berwick Medical Marijuana Licensing Ordinance.

The Public is invited to attend this Public Hearing.